CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

CV

(Application Form)

Oleksandr Panchuk

Certified for:

Master

Crewell ID: 171274

Main info
Oleksandr Panchuk

Master
Negotiable

+40723730059
+380950663506

siroco81@ukr.net

Panchuk Oleksandr

Fluent

25.02.2034

Desired Vessel Type:

Birthday / Place of birth:

Citizenship:

Country of residence /
City:

Home address:

Closest airport:

Schengen visa valid up:

Passports / Smbk

Container carriers

05.06.1981 Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine / Izmail. Present
location GALATI/ ROMANIA

43, Lesi Ykrainki street,
Izmail, Odessa reg, Ukraine

Bucharest or Constanta

No

No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB693513 15.06.2022 Ukraine 15.06.2027
FP004432 29.05.2018 Ukraine 29.05.2028
KE722243 20.06.1997 Ukraine

Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Master
29825/2024 05.12.2024 Ukraine 03.12.2029
05.12.2024 03.12.2029


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/171274/

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dandr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management

American Club Medical
Form-2022

ILO/WHO

The Republic of Liberia

Antigua and Barbuda
Portugal
Cyprus

Liberia

32334224/01/7783/024

32334224/04/5038/024

32334224/02/5311/024

32334224/06/1483/024

32334224/05/4160/024

28711/2024

28711/2024

32334224/08/2344/024

32334224/27/1398/024

32334224/28/1918/024

32334224/11/2335/024

32334224/32/1534/024

73253

73255

2250/23.10.2024

Seafarer's Book

Endorsement Attesting

Endorsement Attesting

Seaman's Book

20.08.2024

21.08.2024

20.08.2024

22.08.2024

21.08.2024

03.10.2024

03.10.2024

03.09.2024

27.08.2024

29.08.2024

23.08.2024

02.09.2024

14.03.2024

14.03.2024

23.10.2024

129149

PT2021ORBE002517901

RE00143321

1739787

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Romania

Romania

Romania

29.05.2013

03.05.2021

04.03.2021

18.10.2022

20.08.2029

21.08.2029

20.08.2029

22.08.2029

21.08.2029

19.09.2029

19.09.2029

03.09.2029

27.08.2029

29.08.2029

23.08.2029

02.09.2029

14.03.2026

14.03.2026

23.10.2026

15.04.2021

12.12.2025

09.12.2025

18.10.2027



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Avios / Liberia

Anaxagoras/
Marshall Islands

Msc Manzanillo /
Portugal

Maersk Kimi / Liberia

Heinrich Schepers /
Madeira

Heinrich Schepers/
Madeira

Heinrich Schepers /
Limassol

Heinrich Schepers /
Limassol

Samba / Antigua &
Barbuda

Ice Runner/ Antigua
& Barbuda

Ice Runner/ Antigua
& Barbuda

Emilia / Portugal

BF Leticia / Antigua &
Barbuda

CFS Pagola / Antigua
& Barbuda

CFS Pagola / Antigua
& Barbuda

Pagola / Antigua &
Barbuda

Container Ship
/22750

Container Ship
/42359

Container Ship
/67836

Container Ship
/94769

Container Ship
/13031

Container Ship
/13031

Container Ship
/13031

Container Ship
/13031

Container Ship
/8300

Container Ship
/8137

Container Ship
/8137

Container Ship
/7131

Container Ship
/11170

Container Ship
/8261

Container Ship
/8261

Container Ship
/8261

MAN /10920

MAN /14940

MAN /55890

MAN /63000

MAN /9000

MAN /9000

MAN /9000

MAN /9000

MAK /7200

MAK/ 7200

MAK/ 7200

MAN /3380

MAN /8400

MAK/ 7200

MAK/ 7200

MAK/ 7200

29.11.2024 -
27.03.2025

30.04.2024 -
08.08.2024

20.07.2023 -
10.01.2024

03.10.2022 -
04.02.2023

13.11.2021 -
31.05.2022

04.03.2021 -
09.06.2021

21.05.2020 -
22.10.2020

25.06.2019 -
29.10.2019

12.12.2018 -
12.03.2019

10.12.2017 -
20.04.2018

09.04.2017 -
07.08.2017

25.06.2016 -
25.10.2016

24.09.2015 -
10.02.2016

21.11.2014 -
09.04.2015

17.02.2014 -
15.07.2014

17.06.2013 -
17.10.2013

Capital /
Greece

Capital /
Greece

MSC /
CYPRUS

TECHNOMAR /
GREECE

HS Schiffahrts
GmbH & Co.KG
/ Germany

HS Schiffahrts
GmbH & Co.KG
/ Germany

HS Schiffahrts
GmbH & Co.KG
/ Germany

HS Schiffahrts
GmbH & Co.KG
/ Germany

Briese /
Germany

Briese /
Germany

Briese /
Germany

BF Reederei
Foroohari /
Germany

BF Reederei
Foroohari /
Germany

Harren and
Partner/
Germany

Harren and
Partner/
Germany

Harren and
Partner/

Germany

Harren and



Chief Officer

Chief Officer

Sex: male

Eyes color: Green

Maritime education:

Speciality:

Next of kin:

Kin name, Surname:

SHIP SAFETY OFFICER CERT. No 32334224/07/0445/024.

CFS Palencia/

Thorco Arctic /
Antigua & Barbuda

Jamaica

Container Ship
/6872

General Cargo
Vessel /9775

MAK /6000 07.09.2012 - Partner /

22.01.2013 Germany

MS"Dutch

Regina"

05.12.2011 -

MAN /3840 02.03.2012 Shipping
o GmbH & Co.
KG/Germany

Height: 181 Overall size: 56

Weight: 95 Shoe size: 43
Odessa National Maritime Additional skills:
Academy
Navigation Knowledge of other

languages:

Wife Kin phone: | +380662722346
Marina Panchuk Kin address: 43, Lesi Ykrainki street,

Izmail, Odessa reg, Ukraine

Date of issue: 04.09.2024. Date of expiry: 04.09.2029



	CV
	Oleksandr Panchuk
	Master



